
LCC - Race 2

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
27 - 30 October 2016

Result of Race 2

Algarve Classic Festival 2016
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = ESPECIAL

369 RICARDO DINIS  1 -- 13 laps --HONDA EMI Ej6
RICARDO DINIS

28:37.230 2:10.191 4

317 JOÃO LUÍS 10.760 2 10.760RENAULT SPIDER TRO PHY
JOÃO LUÍS

28:47.990 2:10.408 13

323 TITO GOMES  3 -- 12 laps --BMW 320IS
TITO GOMES

27:59.697 2:18.319 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = FEUP 2

395 GONÇALVES-MONTEIRO  1 -- 11 laps --FIAT PUNTO
DIOGO GONÇLVES

27:20.184 2:27.613 5

383 ANDRÉ TAVARES 7.327 2 7.327FIAT PUNTO
ANDRÉ TAVARES

27:27.511 2:27.951 4

327 VARGE-COELHO 26.443 3 33.770FIAT PUNTO
PAULO VARGE

27:53.954 2:29.994 7

322 FERRAZ-CARVALHO 15.801 4 49.571FIAT PUNTO
PAULO FERRAZ

28:09.755 2:31.394 11

381 OLIVEIRA-SOUSA  5 -- 4 laps --FIAT PUNTO
PEDRO OLIVEIRA

10:05.156 2:25.402 4

354 JOSÉ ARTUR TEIXIERA  6 FIAT PUNTO
JOSÉ ARTUR TEIXIERA

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = FEUP 3

388 DELGADO-DELGADO  1 -- 12 laps --ALFA ROMEO 156
AMOB RACING

28:00.952 2:18.342 11

378 GUSTAVO MOURA 1.958 2 1.958ALFA ROMEO 156
VENTILAÇÕES MOURA LASER

28:02.910 2:17.394 3

377 HELDER MOURA 19.880 3 21.838ALFA ROMEO 156
VENTILAÇÕES MOURA LASER

28:22.790 2:19.344 9

333 FERREIRA-MESQUITA 1.218 4 23.056ALFA ROMEO 156
ANTÓNIO FERREIRA

28:24.008 2:19.555 2

335 JOAQUIM SOARES 0.988 5 24.044ALFA ROMEO 156
JOAQUIM SOARES

28:24.996 2:20.133 11

363 ANDRÉ MARTINS  6 -- 11 laps --ALFA ROMEO 156
ANDRÉ MARTINS

27:55.722 2:19.797 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = L3

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:03.960  in lap  4  by  nbr. 314 : LUÍS BARROS (FORD SIERRA RS500)

Results and Laptimes :
https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

 Miguel Glória 

Page 1 of  3

 

https://livetiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarve


LCC - Race 2

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
27 - 30 October 2016

Result of Race 2
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Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

3 JUAN CARLOS ZORRILLA  1 -- 12 laps --PORSCHE 968CS
AECD

27:46.565 2:14.626 6

5 MARIA MARTÍ-LUIS BOIRIA  2 -- 11 laps --PORSCHE 968CS
ESCUDERIA MOLLERUSSA

27:47.481 2:28.972 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = LCC90

314 LUÍS BARROS  1 -- 13 laps --FO RD SIERRA RS500
AMOB RACING

27:11.311 2:03.960 4

302 JOÃO NOVO 54.744 2 54.744FO RD SIERRA RS500
JOÃO NOVO

28:06.055 2:06.779 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = LCC99

308 HERCULANO ANTAS  1 -- 13 laps --BMW M3
MONTEIROS COMPETIÇÕES

28:18.241 2:08.883 10

329 PAULO MENDES 22.907 2 22.907CITROEN SAXO
PAULO MENDES

28:41.148 2:10.853 3

324 NUNO FIGUEIREDO 53.184 3 1:16.091VOLVO 850 T5 ESTATE
MONTEIROS COMPETIÇÕES

29:34.332 2:12.113 4

330 RICARDO SANTOS  4 -- 12 laps --BMW 325i
RICARDO SANTOS

28:28.636 2:19.036 4

352 PEDRO ALVES  5 -- 9 laps --CITROEN SAXO
PEDRO ALVES

19:57.823 2:08.919 7

318 ANTÓNIO CAMILO  6 -- 7 laps --CITROEN SAXO CUP
ANTÓNIO CAMILO

15:31.225 2:11.129 4

399 SÉRGIO PINTO 8.797 7 8.797HONDA CIVIC
SÉRGIO PINTO

15:40.022 2:11.695 7

336 MIGUEL MOTA  8 -- 1 laps --HONDA  INTEGRA TYPE R
MIGUEL MOTA

3:42.154

355 RUI GONÇALO  9 BMW M3 E36
RUI GONÇALO

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = LCC99 + TAÇA 1300

312 CARLOS GONÇALVES  1 -- 11 laps --FIAT UNO 70SX
CARLOS GONÇALVES

28:12.226 2:30.727 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = LGT

27 ANTONIO CASTRO  1 -- 13 laps --PORSCHE 968 TURBO RS
ESC. COSTA DAURADA

27:49.398 2:05.260 5

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:03.960  in lap  4  by  nbr. 314 : LUÍS BARROS (FORD SIERRA RS500)

Results and Laptimes :
https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  
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Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = OL

90 ANTONIO GARCIA 2:29.168 1 -- 12 laps --HONDA CIVI VTI
ANTONIO GARCIA COMA

28:04.533 2:17.458 8

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:03.960  in lap  4  by  nbr. 314 : LUÍS BARROS (FORD SIERRA RS500)

Results and Laptimes :
https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

 Miguel Glória 
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